
 3.00 

 .66 

 4.32 

510-520 = 12.22
521-528 = 13.22
529-535 = 14.10
536-546 = 15.48

7.19

 3.75  2.75 

 .6250
.6245 

 1.87 

 2.44 

NAMEPLATE
.19 KEY
1.38 LONG
(ENDMILLED)

SLINGER
(EA. END)

4 DRAINS
3 W/PLUGS
(EACH END)

4 SLOTS
.34 WIDE

 2.47  2.47 

 3.31 

 6.62 

 3.50
3.44 

 5.55 

 5.79 

 6.61 

 4.68 LEAD HOLE
.50 NPT

PULLEY END DETAIL

APPLY COAT OF
SEALER TO HOUSING
BEFORE PRESSING
SEAL IN

FRONT END DETAIL

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

35
LY

J2
71

B
HORZ 56 TEFC L WD (S/P 9-1)

SH 1 of 1

REV. DESC:

REV:

BY:

REVISED:

MODEL NO.

VERSION: TDR:

REF:

35LY
J271UPDATE 3D MODEL BOM PER REV AW, NO CHG TO 2D PRINT

USBUFRA

L 02:52:36 03/28/2022
-
00000118838505

35LYJ271

CUSTOMER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR DETERMINING THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SUITABLY IN THE INTENDED APPLICATION

BALDOR - RELIANCE®


